Charlotte Valley Central School

Board of Education Meetings

Date of Meeting
August 04, 2022
August 18, 2022
September 01, 2022
October 06, 2022
November 03, 2022
December 01, 2022
January 05, 2023
February 02, 2023
March 02, 2023
April 06, 2023

May 04, 2023

May 09, 2023

May 16, 2023

June 01, 2023

June 22, 2023

2022-2023

Type
Regular
Special
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Annual Meeting
Budget Vote
Regular

EQOY Meeting

Time

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

Noon - 8:00PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM



